
POS TEAM NAME CENTER GM 1 GM2 GM3

SCRATCH 

TOTAL

3 GAME 

TOTAL 

HANDICAP

3 GAME 

HANDICAP 

TOTAL

Scratch CCJK AMF Dewey Gardens 888 975 951 2814 81 2895

Bobby Richmond

Jaden Connolly

Trevor Johnson

Owen King

1 5 Hands Dewey/Fairview 958 778 827 2563 297 2860

Haley Grabowski

Anthony Hudzinski

Leah Grabowski

Brendan Wrights

2 Hot Pockets AMF Gates Lanes 802 835 780 2417 435 2852

Kaylee Stephens

Dylan LaForce

Kenny Haslip

Kaleb Stephens

3 Krusty Krab AMF Dewey Gardens 717 976 889 2582 264 2846

4 Pin Rippers AMF Dewey Gardens 729 794 860 2383 462 2845

5 Red Team Pleasure/Dewey 735 737 826 2298 543 2841

6 CRMC Pleasure/Gates/Fairview 818 720 797 2335 501 2836

7 Opawald Academy Pleasure/Fairview 726 760 806 2292 543 2835

8 STHS AMF Gates Lanes 884 783 772 2439 375 2814

9 Right Up Our All AMF Dewey Gardens 939 799 855 2593 219 2812

10 Sudsy Squad Radio Social/Fairview 892 824 836 2552 255 2807

11 ABC Pro-Shop Fairview/Dewey 852 979 894 2725 72 2797

12 Mt Dew It Fairview/Radio Social 854 837 808 2499 294 2793

13 RSPJ AMF Dewey Gardens 895 856 864 2615 177 2792

14 CFDL Gates/Dewey 670 799 753 2222 543 2765

15 Gutter Gang AMF Dewey Gardens 645 650 806 2101 663 2764

16 DKRBL Doug Kent's Rosebowl Lanes 743 842 759 2344 420 2764

17 Krusty Krab #2 AMF Dewey Gardens 895 801 784 2480 264 2744

18 RBCJ AMF Dewey Gardens 841 952 834 2627 84 2711

19 B-Revs AMF Fairview 736 739 644 2119 576 2695

20 WTMH Fairview/Gates 699 811 634 2144 525 2669

 Region 2 Team, Class A - 651- 900 Handicapped



21 MMSP AMF Dewey Gardens 683 666 698 2047 621 2668

22 H.O.D.P. AMF Dewey Gardens 767 769 798 2334 330 2664

23 B.B.O.S. AMF Dewey Gardens 776 853 756 2385 267 2652

24 Strike it Rich AMF Dewey Gardens 760 822 637 2219 432 2651

25 3 Singles 1 Taken AMF Dewey Gardens 712 744 691 2147 492 2639

26 Shut up and Bowl AMF Dewey Gardens 850 773 822 2445 183 2628

27 We Hate 10 Pins Fairview/Gates 690 741 774 2205 411 2616

28 3 Guys and a Bowler AMF Dewey Gardens 749 779 772 2300 306 2606

29 G2C2 AMF Dewey Gardens 740 738 914 2392 207 2599

30 Carm-ski's Gates/Dewey 780 679 751 2210 363 2573

31 H.S. Dropouts Gates/Dewey 728 682 725 2135 432 2567

32 Strike Force Mancuso 643 655 675 1973 588 2561

33 Fairview Jrs. AMF Fairview 691 684 659 2034 498 2532

34 MBWT DKRBL 649 773 663 2085 426 2511

35 Bad at 10 Pin Fairview/Gates 679 727 631 2037 468 2505

36 JBKK Gates/Fairview 669 734 607 2010 432 2442

POS TEAM NAME CENTER GM 1 GM2 GM3

SCRATCH 

TOTAL HANDICAP

HANDICAP 

TOTAL

1 The Toolbox Mt Morris Lanes 602 565 619 1786 294 2080

Austin Hawuer

Dom LaPiana

Matt Rivers

Josh Morris

2 Lane Violators AMF Dewey Gardens 683 583 670 1936 141 2077

Carlos DeJesus

Joseph Carrozzi

Nicholas Miller

Anthony Getty

3 The Incredibles Mt Morris Lanes 681 630 616 1927 129 2056

4 ZBYL BAR 604 521 583 1708 318 2026

5 Miller Brats Miller Lanes 540 518 490 1548 441 1989

6 Wolcott Jr. Elks #1 Park View Lanes 582 535 552 1669 294 1963

7 Strike Queens AMF Dewey Gardens 468 547 573 1588 342 1930

8 Wolcott Jr. Elks #2 Park View Lanes 446 476 496 1418 459 1877

9 The Goonies AMF Dewey Gardens 592 624 658 1874 0 1874

 Region 2 Team, Class B - 451 - 650 Handicapped



POS TEAM NAME CENTER GM 1 GM2 GM3

SCRATCH 

TOTAL  HANDICAP

HANDICAP 

TOTAL

1 Lucky Banana Splits AMF Dewey Gardens 524 502 486 1512 150 1662

Tiffany McCarthy

Ryana Murdock

Emily Nettnin

Jessica McDonald

2 The Lucky Ones Mt Morris Lanes 419 430 424 1273 210 1483

3 The Rainbows Mt Morris Lanes 405 397 393 1195 204 1399

4 Wolcott Jr. Elks #3 Park View Lanes 375 359 375 1109 159 1268

POS TEAM NAME CENTER GM 1 GM2 GM3

SCRATCH 

TOTAL

1 CCJK AMF Dewey Gardens 888 975 951 2814

2 ABC Pro-Shop Fairview/Dewey 852 979 894 2725

3 RBCJ AMF Dewey Gardens 841 952 834 2627

4 RSPJ AMF Dewey Gardens 895 856 864 2615

5 Right Up Our All AMF Dewey Gardens 939 799 855 2593

6 Krusty Krab AMF Dewey Gardens 717 976 889 2582

7 5 Hands Dewey/Fairview 958 778 827 2563

8 Sudsy Squad Radio Social/Fairview 892 824 836 2552

9 Mt Dew It Fairview/Radio Social 854 837 808 2499

10 Krusty Krab #2 AMF Dewey Gardens 895 801 784 2480

11 Shut up and Bowl AMF Dewey Gardens 850 773 822 2445

12 STHS AMF Gates Lanes 884 783 772 2439

13 Hot Pockets AMF Gates Lanes 802 835 780 2417

14 G2C2 AMF Dewey Gardens 740 738 914 2392

15 B.B.O.S. AMF Dewey Gardens 776 853 756 2385

16 Pin Rippers AMF Dewey Gardens 729 794 860 2383

17 DKRBL Doug Kent's Rosebowl Lanes 743 842 759 2344

18 CRMC Pleasure/Gates/Fairview 818 720 797 2335

19 H.O.D.P. AMF Dewey Gardens 767 769 798 2334

20 3 Guys and a Bowler AMF Dewey Gardens 749 779 772 2300

21 Red Team Pleasure/Dewey 735 737 826 2298

22 Opawald Academy Pleasure/Fairview 726 760 806 2292

 Region 2 Team, Class C - 450 & Under, Handicapped

 Region 2 Team, Scratch Team



23 CFDL Gates/Dewey 670 799 753 2222

24 Strike it Rich AMF Dewey Gardens 760 822 637 2219

25 Carm-ski's Gates/Dewey 780 679 751 2210

26 We Hate 10 Pins Fairview/Gates 690 741 774 2205

27 3 Singles 1 Taken AMF Dewey Gardens 712 744 691 2147

28 WTMH Fairview/Gates 699 811 634 2144

29 H.S. Dropouts Gates/Dewey 728 682 725 2135

30 B-Revs AMF Fairview 736 739 644 2119

31 Gutter Gang AMF Dewey Gardens 645 650 806 2101

32 MBWT DKRBL 649 773 663 2085

33 MMSP AMF Dewey Gardens 683 666 698 2047

34 Bad at 10 Pin Fairview/Gates 679 727 631 2037

35 Fairview Jrs. AMF Fairview 691 684 659 2034

36 JBKK Gates/Fairview 669 734 607 2010

37 Strike Force Mancuso 643 655 675 1973

38 Lane Violators AMF Dewey Gardens 683 583 670 1936

39 The Incredibles Mt Morris Lanes 681 630 616 1927

40 The Goonies AMF Dewey Gardens 592 624 658 1874

41 The Toolbox Mt Morris Lanes 602 565 619 1786

42 ZBYL BAR 604 521 583 1708

43 Wolcott Jr. Elks #1 Park View Lanes 582 535 552 1669

44 Strike Queens AMF Dewey Gardens 468 547 573 1588

45 Miller Brats Miller Lanes 540 518 490 1548

46 Lucky Banana Splits AMF Dewey Gardens 524 502 486 1512

47 Wolcott Jr. Elks #2 Park View Lanes 446 476 496 1418

48 The Lucky Ones Mt Morris Lanes 419 430 424 1273

49 The Rainbows Mt Morris Lanes 405 397 393 1195

50 Wolcott Jr. Elks #3 Park View Lanes 375 359 375 1109


